
Wednesday. December 12 +Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. |

IZD wen me
6. Oa.m. Sunrise Serenade
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9.0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Frankie Carle
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Uncle Tom
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
10.145 Indian Summer
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.46 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping — session(Val and Peter)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Reserved
2.15 Yehudi Menuhin
2.30 Women's Hour (Marina), The Waya Man Sees it; Yes-No Quiz (PhilShone); Fashion News; The Bishop’sMantle (final episode)
3.30 1Z8 Happiness Club
3.35 Four Famous Bass Singers
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Voices in Harmony
4.15 Ethel Smith
4.30 Hawaii Calls
4.45 Time for Variety
6.45 Evening Star: Dorothy Squires

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 These are the Latest
6.30 Twilight Ranger
6.45 Concert Orchestras7.0 Bright and Light
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Star Pupil8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 A Man Called Sheppard °8.30 Favourites thorugh the Years (finalepisode)
5 Adventures of Peter Chance9. Going Places and Meeting People9.30 Musical Mixture
0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)15 Artie Shaw
0 Close down

Zhai cn en6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Edith Lorand’s Orchestra
9.45 Frances Langford10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Dorothy Carless, Abe Lyman andhis Orchestra, Vivian Ellis
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Rugby Summary: South Africa v.
MunsterMusical Menu
12.45 p.m. Christmas Shopping with Miria1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Reserved
2.15 New Mayfair Orchestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Home Gardener; Fashion News; TheBishop’s Mantle
Grand Hotel Orchestra
Ken Griffin
Buddy ClarkeMarimba Music
The Carter Family
King Cole Trio
Variety Time
The Weavers
Reserved :

Orrin Tucker’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Surprise Endings6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 Al Donahue’s Orchestra
6.45 Aloha Time7. 0 George Scott-Wood
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Passingof Jonathan Drew, by Peter Locke; and
_ Plumbline, by R. Sherriffe
. 0 Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called SheppardThis Was the Week (first broad-ee_a

cast)

)

3.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
9. 0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Popular Vocafists
9.45 Mainly Rhythm
10. 0 Give the Men a Chance
10.30 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Serenade the Sun
7. 0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7.30 Favourites of Today
8. 0 Breakfast Club
|
8.20 Calling the Children

| 8.30 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Let’s Make Music
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
|}10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly |10.45 Doctor’ Paul |

11. 0 Prelude to Shopping
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12..0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Reserved
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Fashion News; The Bishop’s Mantle
3.30 Bohemians Light Orchestra= i Troubadour of Song: Beniamino-)4.0 Charlie Kunz
4.15 South American Pattern
4.30 Christmas Session with Harold and
Kenny
4.45 Heather Mixture
5. 0 Film Music of Hoagy Carmichael5.15 Children’s Session y

5.30 Frank Luther
5.45 The Woman Without a Name

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Marjorie, LawrencePiano Request Time
Paging Phil Regan
These were Hits a Year or Two Ago
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Never Let Me Love You
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
This Was the Week
The Golden Colt
Going Places and Meeting People
Kenneth Melvin
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° Variety Fare
Paradise of Cheats ~

Musical Comedy Memories
Close down

AZB san,
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right

:6.30 Alarm Clock Revue
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.36 Morning Star: Beniamino Gigi!(tenor)
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
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9.30 Airlane Melodies
:10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane

10.15 Family Fortune
:10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly

10.45 Doctor Paul
:11. 0 Ladies be Seated

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma) ,12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories ,

1.45 Reservedeh These Children
2.15 On Parade: Bands of His Majesty's
Guards
.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Homemaker’s Quiz; Fashion News; The
Bishop’s Mantle
3.30 Over the Teacups4.0 Hawaiian Harmonies
4.15 Kay Kyser and his Orchestra4.45 Singing Sisters
5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Burl ives
5.30 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Loca! Colour
6.45 Waltzing with Straussz O Reserved

|7.15 Patrick Dawlish7.30 Alias the Baron7.45 Modern Marvels
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 Land of theLiving Dead9. 0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Something Old, Something New :10. 0 Black Mantilla
10.15 In Strict Tempo10.30 Close down

LA PALMERSTON Nth940 ke 319 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Local Weather Forecast
Good Morning RequestsAccordion Ensembles
Let the Bands PlayThe Legend of Kathie WarrenThe Bishop’s MantleNurse WhiteWill Glahe’s Orchestra and Sem-

sPrani
(piano)

¢ Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):
reatGuide; Pollyanna; Film and7 QuizLunch Music4 imperial Lover2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Dinner Music
5 Patrick Dawlish
0 Recent Releases
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6.45 The Voice of Bill Johnson
y oR Sporting Blood
| 7.45 Dragonwyck
7.30 Samaritan Smith
7.45 Alias the Baron
8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
8.15 The Black Mantilla
8.30 Ted Weem’s Orchestra
8.45 Treasury of Song9:0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Light Duettists45 Rhumba, Rhythm, and Romance
0. O. Jimmy Colt0.15 Adventures of the Falcon
0.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in | CommercialDiv:sion| programmes are published by
arrangement.—

The first broadcast of "This Was the
Week" will be broadcast from 2ZB
at 8.30,
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There’s something for everyone to-
night with "Something Old, Something
New," from 4ZB, at 9.30.
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Add pleasurefo your work by tuningto 1ZB at 11 o’clock this morning and
accepting the invitation to "Whistle
While You Work."

THE VERY THING FOR

MMothorz
PyramidHandkerchiefs
of course[

She'11 enjoy their softness:
Shecan secthey'rebeautiful
And the famous namc
Pyramid will tell her that
youve reallybeenthoughtful
to give her the best: At all
goodstores: White;orin
attractivecolouredpatterns:

PYRAMIDTRADEKaAE
HANDKERCHIEES

A TOOTAL PRODUCT
SeeRegisteredTradeMarkLabeloneveryhandkerchief TootalGuaranteed

PYRAMIE


